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Czas od - do

Data (g.lek.)

12-11-2021
(2)

12-11-2021
(3)

13-11-2021

13-11-2021
(3)

13-11-2021
(3)

13-11-2021
(3)

13-11-2021
(3)

13-11-2021
(2)

14-11-2021
(2)

16:00 - 17:30

17:45 - 20:00

8:00 - 8:45 (1)

9:00-11:15

9:00-11:15

11:30 - 13:45

14:00 - 16:15

16:15 - 17:45

8:30 - 10:00

Nazwa

Ekonomia
menedzerska online

Wspotczesne
koncepcje zarzadzania
online

Seminarium
magisterskie

Jezyk angielski

Prawo gospodarcze

Jezyk angielski

Strategie i programy
zarzadzania
wspbtczesng
organizacjg

Seminarium
magisterskie

Psychologia spoteczna

Grupa

ZICM C/n/2021/ NStac

ZICM C/n/2021/ NStac

dr k. Baratynski/CB/ NStac

AP1/ZICM C/n/2021/ NStac

CW2/ZICM C/n/2021/ NStac

AP2/ZICM C/n/2021/ NStac

ZICM C/n/2021/ NStac

dr W.Tokarsa-Otownia/ZW0/2021

CW1/ZICM C/n/2021/ NStac

Wyktadowca

dr Wioletta Tokarska-
Ofownia

dr hab. Andrzej Szplit

dr tukasz Baratynski

magister Anna
Mikotajczyk

dr Zaneta Grygiel - Kaleta

magister Anna
Mikotajczyk

dr hab. Andrzej Szplit

dr Wioletta Tokarska-
Otownia

magister Katarzyna
Lipska

Sala

707 A

416 A

324 A

227 A

427 A

716 - p.
informatyczna A

727 A

Uwagi

online

online

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)
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Data

14-11-2021

14-11-2021

14-11-2021

14-11-2021

14-11-2021

14-11-2021

14-11-2021

14-11-2021

Czas od - do
(g.lek.)

8:30 - 10:00
(2)

10:00 - 12:15
(3)

12:15-13:45
(2)

14:00 - 15:30
(2)

14:00 - 16:15
(3)

14:00 - 15:30
(2)

15:45-17:15
(2)

15:45-17:15
(2)

Nazwa

Zarzadzanie
strategiczne

Psychologia spoteczna

Psychologia spoteczna

Seminarium
magisterskie

Seminarium
magisterskie

Seminarium
magisterskie online

Seminarium
magisterskie

Seminarium
magisterskie online

Grupa

CW2/ZICM C/n/2021/ NStac

ZICM C/n/2021/ NStac

CW2/ZICM C/n/2021/ NStac

dr M. Rycerz/CB/Nstac

dr J. Rudawska/ZWO/ NStac

dr M. Wozniakowski/ZWO/ NStac

dr M. Rycerz/CB/Nstac

dr M. Wozniakowski/ZWO/ NStac

Wyktadowca

dr Marcin Szplit
magister Katarzyna
Lipska

magister Katarzyna

Lipska

dr Magdalena Rycerz

dr Joanna Rudawska

dr Mariusz WozZniakowski

dr Magdalena Rycerz

dr Mariusz WoZniakowski

Sala

427 A

727 A

727 A

716 - p.

informatyczna A

706 - p.
informatyczna A

716 - p.
informatyczna A

Uwagi

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

online

(brak
wartosci)

online
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